
2024 CAUSBCA Youth Bowler of the Year Tournament
Unofficial Handicap Standings

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

1 - 190 & Above Gino Fuentes-Luna 192 102 278 234 186 698 800

1 - 190 & Above Aziz Latta 191 105 246 192 222 660 765

1 - 190 & Above Joseph De Guzman 214 43 214 245 216 675 718

1 - 190 & Above Mark Kaczynski 204 70 205 237 201 643 713

1 - 190 & Above Logan Cooper 198 86 257 182 181 620 706

1 - 190 & Above Ronan Bradshaw 190 108 175 210 190 575 683

1 - 190 & Above Christian Taylor 193 99 176 178 214 568 667

1 - 190 & Above Dominic MacGrogan 203 72 180 183 197 560 632

1 - 190 & Above Easton Gregory 199 83 0 83

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

2 - 150 - 189 Kyle Johnson 157 197 216 211 185 612 809

2 - 150 - 189 Katie Pinkham 151 213 236 170 144 550 763

2 - 150 - 189 Wilson Blanchard 176 145 224 193 188 605 750
2 - 150 - 189 Logan Michaels 178 140 188 213 200 601 741

2 - 150 - 189 Kyle Grogan 178 140 177 202 218 597 737

2 - 150 - 189 RJ Merlett 181 132 182 232 191 605 737

2 - 150 - 189 Tyreese Dowdy 180 135 159 219 212 590 725

2 - 150 - 189 Michael Lee Sherman 185 121 189 190 211 590 711

2 - 150 - 189 Hunter Poole-Wall 152 210 142 172 184 498 708

2 - 150 - 189 Ryan Tarver 156 199 188 137 170 495 694

2 - 150 - 189 Scott Labella Jr 182 129 212 155 179 546 675

2 - 150 - 189 Shane Simon 153 207 132 183 141 456 663

2 - 150 - 189 Dri Johnson 166 172 176 123 189 488 660

2 - 150 - 189 Shawn Blystone 182 129 197 169 163 529 658

2 - 150 - 189 Jeremy Gyalog 153 207 117 170 156 443 650

2 - 150 - 189 Miles Ford 174 151 182 174 140 496 647

2 - 150 - 189 Kenneth Godwin 186 118 165 175 177 517 635

2 - 150 - 189 Alyssia Thoma 175 148 181 135 167 483 631

2 - 150 - 189 Anthony Gardner 169 164 166 156 141 463 627



2024 CAUSBCA Youth Bowler of the Year Tournament
Unofficial Handicap Standings cont

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

3 - 110 - 149 Braydon Church 134 259 185 175 178 538 797

3 - 110 - 149 Levi Taylor 149 218 182 203 165 550 768

3 - 110 - 149 Santiago Manriquez 149 218 158 194 163 515 733

3 - 110 - 149 Aaron Brant 148 221 121 213 172 506 727

3 - 110 - 149 Jax King 141 240 162 178 145 485 725

3 - 110 - 149 Matthew Paulette 131 267 130 159 161 450 717

3 - 110 - 149 Connor Plitz 133 261 126 145 171 442 703

3 - 110 - 149 Joe Vellozzi 135 256 150 141 154 445 701

3 - 110 - 149 Asher Anderson 113 315 141 114 126 381 696

3 - 110 - 149 Andrew Charbonneau 127 278 150 133 131 414 692

3 - 110 - 149 Amelia Grogan 146 226 168 129 157 454 680

3 - 110 - 149 Giovanni Vellozzi 136 253 136 167 115 418 671

3 - 110 - 149 Logan Macchi 130 270 130 114 123 367 637

3 - 110 - 149 Blake Plitz 149 218 128 149 128 405 623

3 - 110 - 149 Joseph Darley 145 229 121 127 83 331 560

Division Name Avg Hcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Total 

w/HCP

4- 109 & Below Ben Kurtz 91 375 86 144 101 331 706

4- 109 & Below Jake Hester 67 440 90 67 83 240 680

4- 109 & Below Lily Hardy 97 359 116 88 117 321 680

4- 109 & Below Jameson Oryszak 106 334 97 95 136 328 662

4- 109 & Below Max Rohde 91 375 102 77 97 276 651

4- 109 & Below Thomas George 92 372 94 69 59 222 594



2024 CAUSBCA Youth Bowler of the Year Tournament
Unofficial Scratch Standings

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

1 - 190 & Above Gino Fuentes-Luna 192 278 234 186 698

1 - 190 & Above Joseph De Guzman 214 214 245 216 675

1 - 190 & Above Aziz Latta 191 246 192 222 660

1 - 190 & Above Mark Kaczynski 204 205 237 201 643

1 - 190 & Above Logan Cooper 198 257 182 181 620

1 - 190 & Above Ronan Bradshaw 190 175 210 190 575

1 - 190 & Above Dominic MacGrogan 203 180 183 197 560

1 - 190 & Above Easton Gregory 199 0

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

2 - 150 - 189 Kyle Johnson 157 216 211 185 612
2 - 150 - 189 Wilson Blanchard 176 224 193 188 605

2 - 150 - 189 Logan Michaels 178 188 213 200 601
2 - 150 - 189 Tyreese Dowdy 180 159 219 212 590

2 - 150 - 189 Michael Lee Sherman 185 189 190 211 590

2 - 150 - 189 Hunter Poole-Wall 152 142 172 184 498

2 - 150 - 189 Dri Johnson 166 176 123 189 488

2 - 150 - 189 Miles Ford 174 182 174 140 496

2 - 150 - 189 Kenneth Godwin 186 165 175 177 517

2 - 150 - 189 Alyssia Thoma 175 181 135 167 483

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

3 - 110 - 149 Braydon Church 134 185 175 178 538

3 - 110 - 149 Santiago Manriquez 149 158 194 163 515

3 - 110 - 149 Connor Plitz 133 126 145 171 442

3 - 110 - 149 Andrew Charbonneau 127 150 133 131 414

3 - 110 - 149 Blake Plitz 149 128 149 128 405

3 - 110 - 149 Asher Anderson 113 141 114 126 381

3 - 110 - 149 Logan Macchi 130 130 114 123 367

3 - 110 - 149 Joseph Darley 145 121 127 83 331

Division Name Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

4- 109 & Below Ben Kurtz 91 86 144 101 331


